
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date:__June 12, 2024 

RFQ#/RFP#:_503316, 503317, 503318, 503319_____________________  

Scope of Work:_IDIQ Contract for Janitorial Debris Removal, Sanitizing of Basements and Crawl Space Areas, Emergency 
pumping and Canopy Cleaning, Citywide with Borough Focus________________________________ 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Iliana Diaz 
iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov___________________________________________ 
 

 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE Status* 

Iliana Diaz NYCHA Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov   

John Englebert NYCHA John.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   

Cheryl Barr NYCHA Cheryl.barr@nycha.nyc.gov   

Carl Delli-Bovi NYCHA Carl.delli-bovi@nycha.nyc.gov   

Samantha McMillian NYCHA Samantha.McMillian@nycha.nyc.gov   

Edward Burch NYCHA Edward.burch@nycha.nyc.gov   

Jose Roldan NYCHA Jose.roldan@nycha.nyc.gov   

     

Christina Brown Chrissy Clean Services ccs@chrissycleanservices.com  MWBE Certified with 
city and state 

Lana Ciliberto Cristi Cleaning Service Cristi1@optonline.net  M/WBE 

Noelle Rosado American Maintenance 3 
Janitorial Services and Supplies 

americanmaintenance3jss@gmail.com 718-409-0021 MBE 

Debra Sauerman Construction Information 
Systems 

debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  

Vernon Foster ISS Action, Inc vfoster@issaction.com 910-585-2576 WBE 

Alfonso Guerrero  Alacecandt@gmail.com 516-836-0009  

 Campbells Professional Services trinity1360@yahoo.com  MWBE certified 

Danielle Alonzo  BRYE A+ CLEANING LLC danielle@bryeapluscleaning.com 646 271 3534 MWBE, DBE certified 

Robin Aikens, President Synergy Development Limited 
NY 

Info@SynergyDevwlopmentLtd.com 312-995-0402 MWBE certified 

Keyla Marte Consulting services info@keylaconsulting.com 718-640-7924 MWBE Certified 
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*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

On behalf of Striker 
Glenford Richards, 

CEO 

STR NYC Associates  Striker@strnyc.com  917-417-0923 NYC MBE, NYS MBE, 
MTA DBE 

Travis Hamilton Watson's Plumbing & Heating 
Service Inc. 

info@watsonsplumbingheating.com 
bianca@watsonsplumbingheating.com  
kevin@watsonsplumbingheating.com 
Travis@watsonsplumbingheating.com 

212-368-3434 MBE Certified 

Alicia Halpin 
President - Operations 

Manager 

NYC Disinfection Services, Inc.  alicia@nycdisinfection.com 
BIDS@nycdisinfection.com 

(347) 326-1907 WBE Certified 

Anthony Hamilton -
President 

Greenlion Cleaning & 
Maintenance Inc, 

Info@greenlioncleaning.com (516) 442-296 Certified W/MBE With 
NYS, NYC & NY/ NJ 

Port Authority  

Jesus Moya North Eastern Cleaning LLC info@necrgroup.com 888-908-6924 MBE Certified NYC 
state & nmsdc 

 Kim's Maintenance Services 
Corp. 

cherry@kimsmaintenance.com 718 753 3666 MWEB certified with 
city, state, nmsdc  

Lina Bonilla Creative Cleaning Inc. Lina@creativecleaninginc.com 347-780 -8390 MWBE certified 

Jenny Espinoza Next Solutions C.S. Incorporated office@nextsolutionspro.com 347-982-6658 MBE, DBE w/ 
NYNJPA 

Maryna Ovcharenko Clean2Clean info@clean2clean.com (646)639-7892  

James Johnson MyCrew2 Construction Services jjmycerw2@gmail.com 718-926-4229  

Patrick Prochacki Promore Construction Corp. promorecorp@gmail.com 347-884-4512  

Atoshi Deb Apex Axis llc Info@apexaxisllc.com 516-590-5340  

Luis Clean to the Max, LLC 
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